
125 Gr. 150 Gr. TOTAL
Metros Metros Metros

1 Roberto García Peraire 213,81 222,85 436,66
2 Fernando Fernández Imaz                      219,80            214,29           434,09
3 Angel Martín Jerez 213,44 216,72 430,16
4 Francisco Jara Castillo 211,76 208,89 420,65
5 Antonio Jesús Molina Molero                208,43            211,58            420,01
6 Calletano Mas Rodríguez 209,75 203,16 412,91
7 Sebastian Ali Amar 203,05 207,51 410,56
8 Antonio Estebanez Rivera                      210,52            193,81             404,33
9 David Roig Climent 210,25 192,70 402,95
10 Moisés Blay García 198,19 201,89 400,08
11 Juan M. Andrés González 195,57 198,16 393,73
12 Javier González Marín 196,79 195,88 392,67
13 José Andres Gómez López 191,01 199,65 390,66
14 Jose Calero Carranza 200,87 188,51 389,38
15 Antonio Soria Sallen 198,26 188,97 387,23
16 Alexis del Rosario González 193,58 193,62 387,20
17 Gorka Miñano Durantes 195,86 190,21 386,07
18 José Manuel Molina  Melero                193,52            192,47          385,99
19 Miguel Alba Bueno 191,33 194,16 385,49
20 Victor García Braulio 211,57 171,55 383,12
21 Juan Guagliano González 187,19 194,50 381,69
22 Santiago Valles Gisbert 190,17 187,27 377,44
23 Miguel Moreno Aranda 190,61 185,36 375,97
24 Ezequiel Tortajada Peris 182,25 189,95 372,20
25 Vicente Saez Garces 189,18 177,55 366,73
26 Pedro Ropero Montoro 181,70 181,20 362,90
27 Salvador Villena Molina 178,29 181,57 359,86
28 Miguel Ángel García Expósito 183,05 173,89 356,94
29 Manuel Martínez López 171,78 176,34 348,12
30 Frabrisio Marzi 171,81 171,69 343,50
31 Francisco Carregui Caballero 170,15 170,71 340,86
32 Alberto Pérez Villafruela 165,91 173,75 339,66
33 Patxi Sanz Elorza 168,09 169,71 337,80
34 Alejandro Villaverde Rivero 164,99 153,68 318,67
35 Koldo Matínez de la Hidalga 140,73 167,97 308,70
36 Agustín del Rosari Cabrera 158,65 148,99 307,64
37 Miguel Barrios Navarro 152,67 147,57 300,24
38 José A. Márquez García 138,91 138,35 277,26
39 José Mª Salcedo Caballero 136,79 127,95 264,74
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Mejor Lance Mejor Lance

Metros Metros

1 Fernando Fernández Imaz               219,80                    1      Roberto García Peraire                     222,85
2 Roberto García Peraire 213,81 2 Angel Martín Jerez 216,72
3 Angel Martín Jerez 213,44 3 Fernando Fernández Imaz                214,29
4 Francisco Jara Castillo 211,76 4 Antonio Jesús Molina Molero          211,58
5 Victor García Braulio 211,57 5 Francisco Jara Castillo 208,89
6 Antonio Estebanez Rivero 210,52 6 Sebastian Ali Amar 207,51
7 David Roig Climent 210,25 7 Calletano Mas Rodríguez 203,16
8 Calletano Mas Rodríguez 209,75 8 Moisés Blay García 201,89
9 Antonio Jesús Molina Melero          208,43                    9     José Andres Gómez López                 199,65
10 Sebastian Ali Amar 203,05 10 Juan M. Andrés González 198,16
11 Jose Calero Carranza 200,87 11 Javier González Marín 195,88
12 Antonio Soria Sallen 198,26 12 Juan Guagliano González 194,50
13 Moisés Blay García 198,19 13 Miguel Alba Bueno 194,16
14 Javier González Marín 196,79 14 Antonio Estebanez Rivero 193,81
15 Gorka Miñano Durantes 195,86 15 Alexis del Rosario González 193,62
16 Juan M. Andrés González 195,57 16 David Roig Climent 192,70
17 Alexis del Rosario González 193,58 17 José Manuel Molina  Melero           192,47
18 José Manuel  Molina  Molero         193,52                   18     Gorka Miñano Durantes                   190,21
19 Miguel Alba Bueno 191,33 19 Ezequiel Tortajada Peris 189,95
20 José Andres Gómez López 191,01 20 Antonio Soria Sallen 188,97
21 Miguel Moreno Aranda 190,61 21 Jose Calero Carranza 188,51
22 Santiago Valles Gisbert 190,17 22 Santiago Valles Gisbert 187,27
23 Vicente Saez Garces 189,18 23 Miguel Moreno Aranda 185,36
24 Juan Guagliano González 187,19 24 Salvador Villena Molina 181,57
25 Miguel Ángel García Expósito 183,05 25 Pedro Ropero Montoro 181,20
26 Ezequiel Tortajada Peris 182,25 26 Vicente Saez Garces 177,55
27 Pedro Ropero Montoro 181,70 27 Manuel Martínez López 176,24
28 Salvador Villena Molina 178,29 28 Miguel Ángel García Expósito 173,89
29 Frabrisio Marzi 171,81 29 Alberto Pérez Villafruela 173,75
30 Manuel Martínez López 171,78 30 Frabrisio Marzi 171,69
31 Francisco Carregui Caballero 170,15 31 Victor García Braulio 171,55
32 Patxi Sanz Elorza 168,09 32 Francisco Carregui Caballero 170,71
33 Alberto Pérez Villafruela 165,91 33 Patxi Sanz Elorza 169,71
34 Alejandro Villaverde Rivero 164,99 34 Koldo Matínez de la Hidalga 167,97
35 Agustín del Rosari Cabrera 158,65 35 Alejandro Villaverde Rivero 153,68
36 Miguel Barrios Navarro 152,67 36 Agustín del Rosari Cabrera 148,99
37 Koldo Matínez de la Hidalga 140,73 37 Miguel Barrios Navarro 147,57
38 José A. Márquez García 138,91 38 José A. Márquez García 138,35
39 José Mª Salcedo Caballero 136,79 39 José Mª Salcedo Caballero 127,95
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